
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-27 - KARL LACY -
11:47:37.616 1 1:56.000 73.552 36 88 19

11:49:34.230 2 1:56.614 73.164 40 87 19

11:51:22.567 3 1:48.337 78.754 38 89 19

11:53:18.537 4 1:55.970 73.571 38 88 19

11:55:07.686 5 1:49.149 78.168 40 88 19

11:56:58.847 6 1:51.161 76.754 36 89 19

L1-12 - BYUNG LEE -
11:53:38.410 1 1:51.773 76.333 71 103 19

11:55:31.058 2 1:52.648 75.740 70 104 19

11:57:22.502 3 1:51.444 76.559 58 102 19

L1-23 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
11:46:39.356 1 1:57.787 72.436 59 103 19

11:48:40.230 2 2:00.874 70.586 66 104 19

11:50:44.487 3 2:04.257 68.664 71 100 19

11:52:36.353 4 1:51.866 76.270 62 103 19

L1-03 - PATRICK RODREIGUEZ -
11:46:30.446 1 1:56.810 73.042 16 73 19

11:48:26.756 2 1:56.310 73.356 15 80 19

11:50:31.305 3 2:04.549 68.503 27 79 19

11:52:23.485 4 1:52.180 76.056 15 76 19

11:54:21.484 5 1:57.999 72.306 30 83 19

11:56:16.310 6 1:54.826 74.304 37 84 19

11:58:11.795 7 1:55.485 73.880 31 80 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
11:46:39.039 1 2:02.773 69.494 63 101 19

11:48:35.900 2 1:56.861 73.010 70 99 19

11:50:37.028 3 2:01.128 70.438 68 104 19

11:52:30.115 4 1:53.087 75.446 42 96 19

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
11:49:36.418 1 2:05.308 68.088 25 64 19

11:51:38.306 2 2:01.888 69.999 16 70 19

11:53:38.623 3 2:00.317 70.913 50 75 19

11:55:33.943 4 1:55.320 73.985 13 63 19

11:57:28.379 5 1:54.436 74.557 31 76 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
11:46:34.249 1 2:00.492 70.810 96 104 19

11:48:33.515 2 1:59.266 71.538 85 106 19

11:50:47.351 3 2:13.836 63.750 67 104 19

11:52:48.499 4 2:01.148 70.426 84 108 19

11:54:43.398 5 1:54.899 74.257 89 107 19

11:56:39.719 6 1:56.321 73.349 74 109 19

L1-18 - DANIEL TUCKER -
11:46:30.576 1 2:00.949 70.542 48 87 19

11:48:30.554 2 1:59.978 71.113 45 88 19

11:50:33.940 3 2:03.386 69.149 44 88 19

11:52:29.632 4 1:55.692 73.748 43 87 19

11:54:28.835 5 1:59.203 71.575 57 89 19

L1-10 - MAC NIEWCZAS -
11:47:49.836 1 1:59.545 71.371 15 64 19

11:49:50.798 2 2:00.962 70.535 21 70 19

11:51:51.114 3 2:00.316 70.913 17 62 19

11:53:53.463 4 2:02.349 69.735 21 69 19

11:55:55.426 5 2:01.963 69.956 13 66 19

11:57:51.540 6 1:56.114 73.480 22 57 19

L1-21 - OMAR KHAN -
11:46:39.368 1 2:03.341 69.174 58 95 19

11:48:43.404 2 2:04.036 68.786 62 90 19

11:50:48.241 3 2:04.837 68.345 61 88 19

11:52:46.239 4 1:57.998 72.306 63 93 19

11:54:42.935 5 1:56.696 73.113 56 97 19

11:56:39.549 6 1:56.614 73.164 50 87 19

11:58:49.936 7 2:10.387 65.436 174 96 19



L1-16 - SAYED ALEEM -
11:47:02.595 1 2:03.241 69.230 78 110 19

11:49:08.828 2 2:06.233 67.589 80 111 19

11:51:11.155 3 2:02.327 69.747 86 110 19

11:53:20.651 4 2:09.496 65.886 67 109 19

11:55:23.012 5 2:02.361 69.728 77 109 19

11:57:22.646 6 1:59.634 71.318 80 110 19

L1-07 - PETE CASAS -
11:46:45.428 1 2:01.561 70.187 36 66 19

11:48:53.635 2 2:08.207 66.549 43 83 19

11:50:54.774 3 2:01.139 70.431 26 81 19

11:52:59.627 4 2:04.853 68.336 28 62 19

11:55:04.712 5 2:05.085 68.210 13 78 19

11:57:04.559 6 1:59.847 71.191 12 81 19

L1-11 - JOSEPH DOMINGUEZ -
11:46:30.863 1 2:02.731 69.518 93 105 19

11:48:32.782 2 2:01.919 69.981 87 105 19

11:50:49.601 3 2:16.819 62.360 104 102 19

11:52:58.817 4 2:09.216 66.029 97 103 19

L1-26 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
11:46:44.811 1 2:09.425 65.922 39 75 19

11:48:54.393 2 2:09.582 65.842 63 86 19

11:50:57.015 3 2:02.622 69.580 58 81 19

11:53:08.949 4 2:11.934 64.669 65 85 19

11:55:11.928 5 2:02.979 69.378 58 78 19

11:57:13.973 6 2:02.045 69.909 54 77 19

L1-09 - DENNIS HONG -
11:47:48.876 1 2:05.853 67.793 12 79 19

11:49:52.923 2 2:04.047 68.780 31 85 19

11:52:00.499 3 2:07.576 66.878 42 84 19

11:54:08.471 4 2:07.972 66.671 13 83 19

11:56:11.440 5 2:02.969 69.383 20 79 19

L1-13 - MICHAEL COOPER -
11:46:54.394 1 2:03.894 68.865 50 95 19

11:49:00.341 2 2:05.947 67.743 63 94 19

11:51:07.352 3 2:07.011 67.175 53 92 19

11:53:22.060 4 2:14.708 63.337 38 87 19

L1-04 - JAEUK KIM -
11:48:10.700 1 2:19.328 61.237 44 94 19

11:50:46.025 2 2:35.325 54.930 39 94 19

11:52:57.684 3 2:11.659 64.804 40 95 19

11:55:05.345 4 2:07.661 66.833 40 95 19

11:57:10.657 5 2:05.312 68.086 42 95 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
11:47:22.889 1 2:11.763 64.753 19 67 19

11:49:35.138 2 2:12.249 64.515 22 68 19

11:51:46.823 3 2:11.685 64.791 30 64 19

11:53:52.233 4 2:05.410 68.033 26 63 19

11:56:03.057 5 2:10.824 65.217 30 65 19

11:58:11.462 6 2:08.405 66.446 35 64 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
11:46:46.250 1 2:12.304 64.488 90 109 19

11:48:56.816 2 2:10.566 65.346 80 106 19

11:51:06.654 3 2:09.838 65.713 91 107 19

11:56:21.416 4 5:14.762 27.106 86 108 19

L1-17 - LONG LEHO -
11:46:44.116 1 2:12.524 64.381 83 110 19

11:48:53.971 2 2:09.855 65.704 95 114 19

11:51:15.376 3 2:21.405 60.337 102 114 19

11:53:41.258 4 2:25.882 58.486 72 107 19

11:55:56.171 5 2:14.913 63.241 84 109 19

L1-19 - BRIAN BERNARD -
11:47:23.068 1 2:12.402 64.440 35 65 19

11:49:36.585 2 2:13.517 63.902 24 60 19

11:51:48.168 3 2:11.583 64.841 16 61 19

L1-14 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:47:22.759 1 2:16.270 62.611 52 102 19



11:49:34.773 2 2:12.014 64.630 93 114 19

11:54:42.753 3 5:07.980 27.703 80 107 19

11:56:59.275 4 2:16.522 62.495 72 106 19

L1-15 - BILLY FACH -
11:47:22.303 1 2:14.951 63.223 54 86 19

11:49:34.596 2 2:12.293 64.493 55 87 19

11:54:44.095 3 5:09.499 27.567 48 83 19

11:57:00.002 4 2:15.907 62.778 42 84 19

L1-30 - HAU LE -
11:48:10.143 1 2:33.195 55.694 83 99 19

11:50:45.419 2 2:35.276 54.947 86 99 19

11:53:12.029 3 2:26.610 58.195 99 101 19

11:55:31.467 4 2:19.438 61.188 68 95 19

11:57:48.129 5 2:16.662 62.431 53 95 19

L1-28 - KHRIS ANCHETA -
11:48:09.477 1 2:33.385 55.625 32 85 19

11:50:45.697 2 2:36.220 54.615 30 80 19

11:53:20.514 3 2:34.817 55.110 30 84 19

11:55:55.036 4 2:34.522 55.215 30 81 19
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